
2022099 GE Daveyton EXet Tennis
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA910063
TSA910063

GE
GE

A1

[1] Jason HARRIS

BYE

[1] Dylan BERNATZKY

3

4
TSA051392
TSA051392

GC
GC

A2

BYE

Kyle NEL
MARK AGGENBACH

5

6

TSA061549

TSA051069

TSA061549

TSA051069

GC

GE

GC

GE

Sammy MURIUKI

Ethan LEE

Quentin NAKANO

Julian LEE 6-3, 6-2

7

8
TSA991704
TSA991704

GE
GE

A4

BYE

[2] Neal REDFERN
[2] Luke CLIFTON

[1] BERNATZKY / HARRIS

AGGENBACH / NEL

7-6(9), 6-2

MURIUKI / NAKANO

[2] CLIFTON / REDFERN

6-3, 7-5

[1] BERNATZKY / HARRIS

[2] CLIFTON / REDFERN

6-3, 6-2

[1] BERNATZKY / HARRIS
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